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RISULTATI
ESORDIENTI 2.ANNO
Pos Ctqg. ID Atleta Nome ID Societa Societa Tempo Dist. Giri_Giro1l Giro 2
1 300 ES2 A119051 BAGNARIOL MASSIMO 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 24:55 0 2 12:18 12:37
2 305 ES2 A187150 FAGHERAZZI ANDREA 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 25:24 +29 2 12:34 12:50
3 303 ES2 Al147787 STENICO TOMMASO 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 26:22 +1:27 2 13.05 13:17
4 302 ES2 A093181 POZZATO MATTEO 03A0267 ASD U.C. MARTELLAGO-MAERNE-OLMO 26:43 +1:48 2 1259 13:44
5 309 ES2 A126732 SALOTTI LEONARDO 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 26:48 +1:53 2 13:43 13:.05
6 312 ES2 A240187 VALCANOVER MARCO 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 26:59 +2:04 2 13:27 13:32
7 324 ES2 Al178131 HY CHEY RICCARDO 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 27:00 +2:05 2 13:35 13:25
8 306 ES2 A215648 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 27:08 +2:13 2 13:40 13:28
9 307 ES2 A106112 FLORIAN GIOVANNI 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA TREVISO 27:09 +2:14 2 13:30 13:39
10 316 ES2 A212489 BERTEOTTI CHRISTIAN 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 27:17 +2:22 2 13:30 13:47
11 325 ES2 A240956 SIMONITTO FILIPPO 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 27:19 +2:24 2 13:44 13:35
12 317 ES2 A071166 DEL PONTE THOBIAS 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 27:22 +2:27 2 1352 13:30
13 301 ES2 A080113 REVENOLDI RICCARDO 0373204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 27:39 +2:44 2 13:56 13:43
14 311 ES2 A090105 SCIAN LORENZO 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 27:40 +2:45 2 13:52 13:48
15 327 ES2 A255353 LERCHER LUKAS 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 27:43 +2:48 2 14:06 13:37
16 318 ES2 A094361 MORO LEONARDO 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 27:46 +2:51 2 13:54 13:52
17 308 ES2 A091114 POZZOBON FILIPPO 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 27:48 +2:53 2 14:03 13:45
18 313 ES2 A102163 MULAZZI FEDERICO 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 28:23 +3:28 2 14:26 13:57
19 321 ES2 A157230 PICHLER MATTIA 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 28:38 +3:43 2 14:26 14:12
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CABRINI LUCA
MARSCHALL PAUL
MAZZENGA NICO
RAMPIN GIOVANNI
BAZZOLI NICOLO'
PENNER FILIPPO
MAZZENGA MARTINO
MARTINELLI DIEGO

ENDRIZZ] TOMMASO
BERNARDI GIANLUCA
NADAL RICCARDO PAOLO
WEGER JAKOB
MARTINELLI JULIAN
CASTELLARI CESARE
OSS PAPOT MARTIN
BERNARDI DAVIDE
MACAS JIMENEZ PIER DAVIDE
PLIEGER JULIAN
CRISTOFORETTI ALESSIO
BOFFO NICOLA

ALMASSY ANTAL BENCE
DOLIANA LORENZO
MACAS JIMENEZ LUIS MAURI
KUHN BENJAMIN
TAVELLA RAFAEL
STEFANI ARMANDO
BOLOGNANI GABRIELE
BERNARD NIKO
ANDREATTA FEDERICO
STEINER HANNES
HUEBER JAKOB
CAMATTA NICOLA
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LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

MTB CLUB GAERNE

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SUDTIROLPOST
A.S.C.SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN/RAD
BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
MTB CLUB GAERNE

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.

G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SUDTIROLPOST
ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN
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DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN

BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

29:20
29:56
30:17
30:47
31:15
32:43
32:44
33:10

27:23
27:48
27:48
28:06
28:06
28:17
28:20
28:57
29:11
29:23
29:37
29:51
29:57
30:09
30:18
30:50
30:55
30:58
31:15
31:25
31:25
31:28
31:33
31:33
35:44
35:48
36:21
42:41

+4:25
+5:01
+5:22
+5:52
+6:20
+7:48
+7:49
+8:15

+25
+25
+43
+43
+54
+57
+1:34
+1:48
+2:00
+2:14
+2:28
+2:34
+2:46
+2:55
+3:27
+3:32
+3:35
+3:52
+4:02
+4:02
+4:05
+4:10
+4:10
+8:21
+8:25
+8:58
+15:18

NNDNNDNNNDDN

NNPNNNPNPDNNDNDNODNNNNNDNNNNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

14:13
15:09
15:07
15:02
15:34
16:01
15:44
15:59

14:06
14:17
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:37
14:34
15:16
15:14
15:13
15:32
15:08
15:37
15:36
15:14
16:01
16:07
15:36
16:06
16:01
15:58
16:11
16:02
16:06
18:08
18:15
18:04
21:10

15:07
14:47
15:10
15:45
15:41
16:42
17:00
17:11

13:17
13:31
13:19
13:35
13:34
13:40
13:46
13:41
13:57
14:10
14.05
14:43
14:20
14:33
15:04
14:49
14:48
15:22
15:09
15:24
15:27
15:17
15:31
15:27
17:36
17:33
18:17
21:31

Pagina 2



DONNE ESORDIENTI 2.ANNO

Pos Nr, Ctg. ID Atleta Nome ID Societa Societa Temgo Dist. Giri_Giro1l Giro 2
1 153 ED2 A255358 LERCHER NADIA 21S1018 BIKE TEAM GAIS ASV 29:41 0 2 15:37 14:.04
2 150 ED2 A225446 KOSTNER JULIA 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 30:30 +49 2 15:41 14:49
3 155 ED2 A186066 DALL' ANTONIA EMMA 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 32:29 +2:48 2 16:48 1541
4 151 ED2 A156890 LORANDINI GIULIA 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 32:30 +2:49 2 16:48 1542
5 152 ED2 A149721 TONEZZER CAMILLA 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 33:44 +4:03 2 17.00 16:44
6 154 ED2 A094360 MORO DALILA 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 36:22 +6:41 2 18:20 18:02
7 157 ED2 A204837 THOENI MARIE 21N1093 ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 40:57 +11:16 2 20:12 20:45
DONNE ESORDIENTI 1.ANNO
Pos Nr, Ctg. ID Atleta Nome ID Societa Societa Temgo Dist. Giri_Giro1l Giro 2
1 180 ED1 A154165 DONATI LINDA 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 32:50 0 2 16:49 16:.01
2 182 ED1 A115689 CIOCCA GIORGIA 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 34:12 +1:22 2 17:24 16:48
3 181 ED1 A153566 TOMASELLA ELISA 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 35:47 +2:57 2 18:20 17:27
4 183 ED1 A256432 FAVERO AGATA 0323339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 36:24 +3:34 2 18:38 17:46
5 184 ED1 A203201 PIOVESAN VITTORIA 0323339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 38:05 +5:15 2 18:46 19:19
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